
MOUNTAIN VIEW GIRLS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL Bus p/u

Tuesday 2/18/2025 Workman Mountain View 3:30 PM V only

Thursday 2/20/2025 San Gabriel San Gabriel 3:30 PM V only 2:00 PM

Tuesday 2/25/2025 Muir Muir 3:30 PM V/JV 2:00 PM

Friday 2/28/2025 Flintridge Prep Flintridge Prep 3:30 PM V only 2:00 PM

SAT, M-SAT 3/1, 3/3-3/8 V SB TOURNEY DUARTE TBD V only TBD

Tuesday 3/11/25 Covina V-away JV- home 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Thursday 3/13/2025 Baldwin Park Baldwin Park 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Tuesday 3/18/25 Glendale V-home JV-away 3:30 PM V/JV 2:00 PM

Friday 3/21/2025 Pioneer Mountain View 3:30 PM V only

Wednesday 3/26/2025 Marshall/Rio Hondo Prep V-away JV-home 3:30 PM V/JV 2:00 PM

Friday 3/28/2025 Rosemead V-away JV-home 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Wednesday 4/2/2025 Arroyo V-home JV-away 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Friday 4/4/2025 South El Monte V-away JV-home 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Monday 4/7/2025 Gabrielino V-home JV-away 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Wednesday 4/9/2025 El Monte V-away JV-home 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Friday 4/11/2025 BYE

Monday 4/14/2025 Marshall/Rio Hondo Prep V-home JV-away 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Wednesday 4/16/25 Rosemead V-home JV-away 3:30 PM JV/V 2:15 PM

Friday 4/18/25 Arroyo V-away JV-home 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Mon-Fri 4/21-4/25 Spring Break

Monday 4/28/2025 South El Monte V-home JV-away 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Wednesday 4/30/2025 Gabrielino V-away JV-home 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Friday 5/2/2025 El Monte V-home JV-away 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Monday 5/5/2025 BYE

CIF playoffs 5/13, 5/15, 5/17, 5/21, 5/24 Finals 5/30-5/31 State 6/3, 6/5, 6/7


